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carriere

bij KVM
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

totaal

carriere

bij KVM
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

totaal

com = competitie

SC = supercup
PO’s = play-offs

BvB = beker van Belgié
oef = oefenwedstrijden
m = aantal gespeelde matchen
g = aantal gescoorde goals
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m
1

12
13
17
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tot

13
19
27
36
21
43
44
30
28
263

tot

35
41
35
20
131
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